Page 1/6
LSS & L2STL • Rev. 10/1/2022
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Series Spec Sheet
warranty
yrs5 quick
ship

2 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
3 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80-08 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21-11 extrapolations.
ORDERING GUIDE - L2STL SERIES
L2STL L
Series Size Lamp type Lumen package delivered1 Volts (V) Color temperature (K) Options
L2STL 48 - 48" L - LED S2A -
S3A -
S4A -
S5A -
S6A -
2 530 lumens (22 W)
3 710 lumens (35 W)
4 206 lumens (30 W)
6 043 lumens (45 W)
8 990 lumens (72 W)
A -
H -
W -
120
347
120-277
30K -
35K -
40K -
50K -
3 000
3 500
4 000
5 000
DIM2 -
DALI1 -
OS -
EL -
Line voltage dimming, driver 120 V2
Digital addressable lighting
interface driver3
Occupancy sensor4
LINK5
96 - 96" S2A -
S3A -
S4A -
S5A -
S6A -
5 100 lumens (44 W)
7 400 lumens (73 W)
8 413 lumens (60 W)
12 086 lumens (88 W)
17 981 lumens (144 W)
1 See IES files for details.
2 Not available for S6A.
3 Not available for 48" S2A and 347 V.
4 To see available options, please consult the occupancy sensors section.
5 Emergency power conversion module.  LINK is compatible with the following configurations only: L2STL-48LS2A, L2STL-48LS3A and L2STL-48LS4A.
LINK TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE - L2STL SERIES
Size Lumen
package
LINK
Watts
(W)
3 000 K 3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K
LINK
Lumen output